Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2016000274
2016000275
2016000276
2016000277
2016000278
2016000279
2016000280
2016000281
2016000282
2016000283
2016000284
2016000285
2016000286
2016000287
2016000288
2016000289
2016000290
2016000291
2016000292
2016000293
2016000294
2016000295
2016000296

Web

plyn

tj elektrika

elektrika
zneSkod.odpadu
telefon

telefon

kontajner

oprava Vo

telefon

elktrika VO

udzba Keo

poradca

diére

orezavanie stromov
kanc.potreby
osadenie rebrika 6BJ
m$ energ. certifikat
osvetlenie pre chodc.
sprava 6BJ

vyvoz fekalii
likvidacia odpadu
likvidacia odpadu
likvidacia odpadu

Vs

7318524325
7449398054
7449396325
3241601956
4790219993
8790250162
0020161105
0000422016
7609763503
7150919683
0002016138
2401710336
0053721016
0000102016
0000174013
0000016113
0001600025
0000482016
0000016039
0901109616
0002016736
0002016744
3241602131

Datz

01.11.2016
02.11.2016
02.11.2016
02.11.2016
02.11.2016
02.11.2016
04.11.2016
04.11.2016
07.11.2016
07.11.2016
09.11.2016
09.11.2016
14.11.2016
17.11.2016
18.11.2016
21.11.2016
21.11.2016
29.11.2016
03.11.2016
30.11.2016
30.11.2016
30.11.2016
30.11.2016

Dat$S

15.11.2016
16.11.2016
16.11.2016
16.11.2016
18.11.2016
18.11.2016
18.11.2016
18.11.2016
25.11.2016
21.11.2016
16.11.2016
25.11.2016
16.11.2016
25.11.2016
02.12.2016
01.12.2016
25.11.2016
13.12.2016
30.11.2016
07.12.2016
14.12.2016
14.12.2016
14.12.2016

Cel
2154
61,4
773,58
1443,36
6,82
65,96
238,8
859,25
69,36
615,58
49
74,4
66,5
140
174,13
822,24
720
4875,44
36
137,32
1054,8
700,75
1387,82

Uhr

DatU
2154 03.11.2016
61,4 08.11.2016
773,58 08.11.2016
1443,36 03.11.2016
6,82 08.11.2016
65,96 18.11.2016
238,8 08.11.2016
859,25 04.11.2016
69,36 25.11.2016
615,58 14.11.2016
49 14.11.2016
74,4 08.11.2016
66,5 23.11.2016
140 24.11.2016
174,13 24.11.2016
822,24 24.11.2016
720 28.11.2016
4875,44 02.12.2016
72 06.12.2016
137,32 02.12.2016
1054,8 02.12.2016
700,75 02.12.2016
1387,82 02.12.2016

Ico

35815256
36677281
36677281
36300225
35763469
35763469
17682258
30883580
35763469
36677281
46117857
31348262
34006656
41373782
26931664
36739201
11742780
30883580
50368354
36311693
36693189
36693189
36300225

Naz

SPP, a.s.

ZSE Energia, a.s.
ZSE Energia, a.s.
BORINA EKOS,s.r.0.
Slov.telekomunikéacie
Slov.telekomuniké&cie
FEREXs.r.o.

Peter Beniak - ELBEN
Slov.telekomunikéacie
ZSE Energia, a.s.
HPC s.r.0.

IURA EDITION, s.r.o.

Obc
Bratislava
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Livinské Opatovce
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Bosany
Bratislava
Bratislava 1
Uhrovec
Bratislava

Regionalne vzdel.centrur Nitra

Jan Simko
DAMEDIS sro
PAMA-BAU, s.r.0.

Ing. Miroslav Porubsky

Peter Beniak - ELBEN
Sluzby Top s.r.o.

Technické sluzby,s.r.o.

EKO HUNKA, s.r.o.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.o.
BORINA EKOS;s.r.0.

Rybany

Brno

Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Topoléany

BoSany

Tovarniky
Partizanske
Chynorany
Chynorany
Livinské Opatovce

Uli

Mlynské nivy 44/a
Culenova 6
Culenova 6

86

Tovarenska 7
Tovarenska 7
Vodna 23
Skolska 920/40
Tovarenska 7
Culenova 6
SNP 58/35
Oravska 17
Farska 7

395

krenova 19
Cintorinska 584
Mojmirova 23
Skolska 920/40
Brezova 328/13
Nemocni¢na 979/1
Stara cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
86

Psc

82511
81647
81647
95632
82495
82495
94901
95618
82495
81647
95641
82109
94901
95636
60200
95852
95501
95618
95501
95830
95633
95633
95632



